GE
Lighting
Applications
High brightness, high quality white and coloured light with
good colour rendition, excellent colour consistency and
energy efficiency make these lamps suitable for retail
environments and commercial interiors. Lamps with UVC
feature are optimal for museum and retail environments

Efficacy
[lm/W]
CCT
[K]
CRI
[Ra]
Mercury
Content
[mg]
Life
(horizontal)
[h]
Pack
Qty
Arcstream™ Double Ended UVC
70 75 95 RX7s ARC70/UVC/TD/730/Rx7s  34530 5,500 5,500 78 3,000 70 9.2 6,000 12
70 75 95 RX7s ARC70/UVC/TD/742/Rx7s  34536 5,500 5,500 78 4,200 70 8.3 6,000 12
150 150 95 RX7s-24 ARC150/UVC/TD/732/Rx7s-24  34527 12,000 12,000 80 3,200 70 14.5 6,000 12
150 150 95 RX7s-24 ARC150/UVC/TD/742/Rx7s-24  34535 12,000 12,000 80 4,200 70 12.0 6,000 12
Arcstream™ Double Ended RG-3
150 150 95 RX7s-24 ARC150/AQUA/TD/865/Rx7s-24  35284 11,000 11,000 73 6,500 85 12.8 8,000 12
150 150 110 RX7s-24 ARC150/TD/952/Rx7s-24  93772 11,000 11,000 73 5,200 90 13.6 8,000 12
250 250 114 Fc2 ARC250/TD/832/Fc2  30099 20,000 20,000 80 3,200 75 15.5 8,000 12
250 250 115 Fc2 ARC250/TD/842/Fc2  30101 20,000 20,000 80 4,200 75 14.5 8,000 12
Arcstream™ Double Ended Coloured UVC
150 150 95 RX7S-24 ARC150/UVC/TD/BLUE/RX7S-24  12182 3,500 3,500 - Blue - 18.5 6,000 12
150 150 95 RX7S-24 ARC150/UVC/TD/GREEN/RX7S-24  12181 9,000 9,000 - Green - 15.0 6,000 12
150 150 95 RX7S-24 ARC150/UVC/TD/MAGENTA/RX7S-24  12184 7,400 7,400 - Magenta - 17.0 6,000 12